

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 169 OF 2006 IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7508 OF 2005

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.K. KANORIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 20/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S Wasim A Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.

Nos. 1 & 2

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Amrita Swarup, Adv.

Ms. Shweta Verma, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for filing rejoinder affidavit.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master