

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18681/2008

EAST U.P.SUGAR MILLS ASSOCIATION & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19183 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief)
SLP(C) NO. 20205 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20206 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala
Mr. Praveen Kumar
Ms. Sunaina Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan
Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv
Caveator-In-Person ,Adv
Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha ,Adv
Ms. Priyanka Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala
Mr. P.N. Gupta
Mr. L.P. Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. V. Sharma, Adv.

Contd.....2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received. List the matter with file on 1/10/09. the Registry may take expeditious steps to trace the file.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar