

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 117-126 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4014-4023 OF 2009

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BASTI SUGAR MILLS CO.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 22/03/2010

These Applns. were called on for hearing

today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Viplav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr.Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr.Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.
Ms.Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Mr.manu Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr.Abeer Kumar, Adv.
for Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr.Parnay Agarwal, Adv.
For Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan ,Adv

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu ,Adv

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad ,Adv
Mr.Vivek K.Singh, Adv.

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi ,Adv

Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv

2

Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Rajeev Dutta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi ,Adv
Mr.Gaurav Bhatia, Adv.
Mr.Sanjeev K.Singh, Adv.
Mr.Udai Kumar, Adv.
Ms.Bachita Baruah, Adv.
Mr.D.K.Pradhan, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal ,Adv(NP)

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury ,Adv

Mr.R.F.Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Sharma ,Adv
Mr.Anupama Sharma, Adv.

Ms.Indu Malhotra, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Saurabh Mishra,Adv.
Mr.Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.
Ms.Pruna Priyadarshini, Adv.
For Mr. Vikas Mehta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeals in the month of July, 2010.

Applications for early hearing are disposed of.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master