

â

Mentioned Matter

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO...../2011 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18681/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 07/07/2008 in CMWP
No.8548/2007 of the HIGH COURT OF OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHBAD,
LUCKNOW BENCH)

EAST U.P.SUGAR MILLS ASSOCIATION & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(Application for direction)

Date: 10/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.L Janjani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this application along with SLP(C)
No.18681/2008.

Meanwhile, learned counsel for the applicant would
be at liberty to carry out necessary correction in the
application for impleadment.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER