

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2/2009 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4026/2009

KISAN MAZDOOR SANGATHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BASTI SUGAR MILLS CO LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment and office report)

Date : 05/09/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.(NP)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rambhaj, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for impleadment is dismissed.

Signature Not Verified

(SUMAN WADHWA)

(SUMAN JAIN)

Digitally signed by

AR-cum-PS

COURT MASTER

Suman Wadhwa

Date: 2014.09.08

12:12:29 IST

Reason: