

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . P A W A N D E V K O T W A L

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 23202/2008

KISAN MAZDOOR SANGATHAN

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

BASTI SUGAR MILLS CO.LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 10/08/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harsh Trivedi, Adv.

M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

Mr. Manoj K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Kunal Varma, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

File not received.

List on 15.09.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar