

Ü

ITEM NO.69

COURT NO.14

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 23202/2008
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/08/2008
in CMWP No. 3271/2008 passed by the High Court of Judicature at
Allahabad)

KISAN MAZDOOR SANGATHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BASTI SUGAR MILLS CO.LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date : 08/03/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aishwarya Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr.Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks time is granted to the petitioner to
take fresh steps for effecting service on respondent Nos. 2
to 4 and 6.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)

(H.S. NEGI)

AR-CUM-PS COURT MASTER